A

Unique ID/Location Code/ Code Hadbast No / ' //
| 0
Location Long: 75°, 23/, 2.3 € - Lat: 30°, 26 ’62N
Sehna
Blo_ck Sehna
District Barnala

LOGGING DATA (ELECTRICAL LOGGING)

Toposheet Number

| B -

Latitude in Degree Decimal

30 26 62N B
Longitude in Degree Decimal | 75 | 23 ‘ 2.3 E, - »'}
Site plan ang RL (m amsi) | | o
Date/year | 16.09 2021
- Depth Drilied (M ba) ‘ 305mtr - , -
Depth Logged (m by . | 305mtr.

Mud Resistivity along with temperature | 635 micro mhos/ em at25°C

Water resistivity which is used for preparation of mud I’ 261 micro mhos/ cm at25° C

along with temperature
Main bore hole dia. 215mm
Unique 1D B 7

Depth range (m bgl) 84°Long | 1g'shory Inferred

Normal normai Litho logy
(ohm m) (ohm m)
‘ <75 Medium Sang Dry
r ‘*777:75‘ T Medium Sang Dry
e _ ‘ w0 ] Medium Sang
— - <75 [ Coarse Sand
— <75 [ - Co;ar::.é Sand
— 55 ' Medium Cioarr'se Sand T
. 35 ‘ Medium Sand
N ;6_3070 —— ‘ - 32 28 ' Medium Sand
*77715607 17{;50 ]‘ 750 18 ' 35 [ 37 ' Medium Sand
,,,,,, 5= o 23_/_—‘50 E =6 / 15 36 ' 35 ‘ Medium Sand
24950 | 26350 | 1400 |

12 | 25 | 35 ' Fine Sand
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Assembly Design

, BLOCK SEHNA, DISTT. BARNALA

SEHNA

Strata Chart

STRATA CHART AND ASSEMBLY DESIGN OF TUBEWELL AT VILLAGE
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55.00m
59.00m
71.50m
77.50m
97.50m
107.00m
121.00m
136.00m
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